
Official Results

8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 24-30, 2019

Long Jump M45
Judge: 

Antonio Palacios USA Chicago, USA 12-12-15WORLD RECORD MASTERS (45) 6.98

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

GROUP 1
Start:  19-03-24  13:30:01

End: 19-03-24  15:20:00

1 4009 Mattias SUNNEBORN M45  6.27     Sweden

2 1184 Joe APPIAH M45  6.26     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

3 2502 Stefano TARI M45  6.24     Italy

4 1137 Stéphane PUSIOL M45  6.11     France

5 558 RODRÍGUEZ Basilio BERNÁRDEZ M45  6.11  SB   Spain

6 3792 Selwin WEVER M45  5.89     Portugal

7 3341 Robert MICHNIEWSKI M45  5.89     Poland

8 3614 Pawel SZEWERA M45  5.87     Poland

9 256 Marcus Vinicius MEDINA M45  5.86     Brazil

10 3738 Kazimierz ZATORSKI M45  5.74     Poland

11 3847 Moses NAIDOO M45  5.72     South Africa

12 827 Stanislav LEPIK M45  5.69     Estonia

13 25 ADRIAN Rodriguez GUSTAVO M45  5.69     Argentina

14 1499 Gary SMITH M45  5.59     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

15 4020 Chun-Wen KUNG M45  5.16     Chinese Taipei

I II III IV V VI

6.02 6.24 6.27 6.18 6.13 6.09Mattias SUNNEBORN

5.92 6.04 6.04 6.26 6.10 6.20Joe APPIAH

6.05 6.23 x 6.24 6.24 6.18Stefano TARI

x 5.94 6.11 x 5.87 6.06Stéphane PUSIOL

5.80 x 6.11 x x xRODRÍGUEZ Basilio BERNÁRDE

5.89 5.65 5.78 5.54 5.72 5.47Selwin WEVER

5.70 5.74 5.89Robert MICHNIEWSKI

5.69 5.87 5.50Pawel SZEWERA

5.86 5.86 5.82Marcus Vinicius MEDINA

5.70 5.68 5.74Kazimierz ZATORSKI

5.65 5.69 5.72Moses NAIDOO

5.45 5.60 5.69Stanislav LEPIK

5.59 5.59 5.69ADRIAN Rodriguez GUSTAVO

5.58 5.59 5.53Gary SMITH

5.16 - -Chun-Wen KUNG
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GROUP 2
Start:  19-03-24  13:00:00

End: 19-03-24  15:20:00

1 4122 Lee ADKINS M45  6.57     United States of America

2 1199 Craig BEECHAM M45  6.11  SB   Great Britain and Northern Ireland

3 1633 Ludwig DOERING M45  5.86     Germany

4 1776 Harald KOEHLER M45  5.71     Germany

5 1741 Oliver HUMPERT M45  5.68  SB   Germany

6 3323 Robert MANKA M45  5.53     Poland

7 2315 Filippo BIANCHI M45  5.46     Italy

8 1656 Thomas FRANK M45  5.36  SB   Germany

9 2473 Marco POLETTI M45  5.35     Italy

10 4247 Carlos MATHEWS M45  5.24  SB   United States of America

11 286 Chris JARMAN M45  5.06     Canada

812 Jaume VILA M45 NM     Spain

705 PERICON Ricard MARRUBE M45 DNS     Spain

3231 Robert KRAWCZYK M45 DNS     Poland

3474 Andrzej PRUSZYNSKI M45 DNS     Poland

I II III IV V VI

6.12 6.05 x 6.51 6.55 6.57Lee ADKINS

6.11 5.84 3.66 5.88 5.87 5.80Craig BEECHAM

5.69 5.86 5.79Ludwig DOERING

5.56 5.65 5.71Harald KOEHLER

5.51 5.66 5.68Oliver HUMPERT

5.39 5.53 3.83Robert MANKA

4.97 5.46 5.37Filippo BIANCHI

5.36 5.36 5.21Thomas FRANK

5.21 5.32 5.35Marco POLETTI

5.24 5.00 5.20Carlos MATHEWS

5.06 x -Chris JARMAN

x - -Jaume VILA

Andrzej PRUSZYNSKI

PERICON Ricard MARRUBE

Robert KRAWCZYK
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Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

1 GROUP 2 Lee ADKINS M45 United States of America  6.571     

2 GROUP 1 Mattias SUNNEBORN M45 Sweden  6.271     

3 GROUP 1 Joe APPIAH M45 Great Britain and Northern Ireland  6.262     

4 GROUP 1 Stefano TARI M45 Italy  6.243     

5 GROUP 1 Stéphane PUSIOL M45 France  6.114     

6 GROUP 2 Craig BEECHAM M45 Great Britain and Northern Ireland  6.112  SB   

7 GROUP 1 RODRÍGUEZ Basilio BERNÁRDEZ M45 Spain  6.115  SB   

8 GROUP 1 Selwin WEVER M45 Portugal  5.896     

9 GROUP 1 Robert MICHNIEWSKI M45 Poland  5.897     

10 GROUP 1 Pawel SZEWERA M45 Poland  5.878     

11 GROUP 1 Marcus Vinicius MEDINA M45 Brazil  5.869     

12 GROUP 2 Ludwig DOERING M45 Germany  5.863     

13 GROUP 1 Kazimierz ZATORSKI M45 Poland  5.7410     

14 GROUP 1 Moses NAIDOO M45 South Africa  5.7211     

15 GROUP 2 Harald KOEHLER M45 Germany  5.714     

16 GROUP 1 Stanislav LEPIK M45 Estonia  5.6912     

17 GROUP 1 ADRIAN Rodriguez GUSTAVO M45 Argentina  5.6913     

18 GROUP 2 Oliver HUMPERT M45 Germany  5.685  SB   

19 GROUP 1 Gary SMITH M45 Great Britain and Northern Ireland  5.5914     

20 GROUP 2 Robert MANKA M45 Poland  5.536     

21 GROUP 2 Filippo BIANCHI M45 Italy  5.467     

22 GROUP 2 Thomas FRANK M45 Germany  5.368  SB   

23 GROUP 2 Marco POLETTI M45 Italy  5.359     

24 GROUP 2 Carlos MATHEWS M45 United States of America  5.2410  SB   

25 GROUP 1 Chun-Wen KUNG M45 Chinese Taipei  5.1615     

26 GROUP 2 Chris JARMAN M45 Canada  5.0611     

GROUP 2 Jaume VILA M45 Spain NM     

GROUP 2 Robert KRAWCZYK M45 Poland DNS     

GROUP 2 PERICON Ricard MARRUBE M45 Spain DNS     

GROUP 2 Andrzej PRUSZYNSKI M45 Poland DNS     

  Note:

SB -Season Best
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